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File a Formal Complaint - Glen Morgan
Glenmorgan89 reported 7 days ago (Tue, 6 Dec at 9:46 PM) via Portal Mmeta

To Whom it May Concern --

It has come to my attention that Kelsey Hulse has committed additional violations of RCW 42.17A.

Hulse's campaign produced a video that failed to include the proper sponsor identification "Paid for by Friends of Kelsey
Hulse" required by state law, specifically RCW 42.17A.320 (1). This is a violation. Here is the link to the video that violated
state law: https://www.facebook.com/votekelseyhulse/videos/358592647814098/ .

Additionally, Hulse never reported the production of this video as either an in-kind contribution or an expenditure. It must
have been one or the other, and not reporting it as such is a violation. The video appears to have been released

on November 3rd, so it is highly unlikely that Karla Davison's in-kind contribution of "media production” for $750 corresponds
to this expenditure.

Please investigate this immediately and take action against Hulse.

Best regards,

Glen Morgan
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